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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Moser Sämi (2010) 20.00

+ Steiger Dario (2010) 10.00
+ Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00

 
1 Bardill Fadri (2011) 20.00

+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 10.00
+ Ender Evan (2011) 10.00

 
1 Vils Laurin (2010) 19.75

+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 9.75
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 10.00

1 Philipp Roy (2010) 19.75
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00
+ Schnyder Jan (2010) 9.75

1 Marti Nino (2011) 19.75
+ Möhr Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Biäsch Curdin (2011) 10.00

1 Gartmann Livio (2010) 19.75
+ Amstutz Manuel (2010) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 a Bohl Dario (2010) 19.75
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Jegen Ursin (2010) 9.75

1 b Ammann Andri (2011) 19.75
+ Boos Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Hug Andrin (2011) 10.00

2 Wolf Simon (2011) 19.50
+ Zahner Marius (2011) 9.75
+ Wildhaber Andri (2011) 9.75

1 Tschudi Enrico (2011) 18.75
- Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.75
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00

1 Patzen Ursin (2010) 18.75
- Achermann Robin (2010) 9.00
+ Rungger Fynn (2011) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 18.75
- Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.75
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00

1 Jegen Ursin (2010) 18.75
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 10.00
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.75

1 Ender Evan (2011) 18.75
+ Buchli Armon (2011) 10.00
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.75

1 Schnyder Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

1 a Monsch Remo (2011) 18.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00

1 b Möhr Levin (2010) 18.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00

1 c Mauritz Max (2010) 18.50
o Engi Tristan (2010) 8.75
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 9.75

1 Lötscher Laurin (2010) 18.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Zahner Marius (2011) 10.00

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 18.50
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 10.00
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

1 Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.50
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00

1 Wildhaber Andri (2011) 18.25
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 9.75
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Vetsch Mathias (2011) 18.25
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
+ Buchli Armon (2011) 9.75

1 Steiger Dario (2010) 18.25
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
+ Hunger Leandro (2010) 9.75

1 Rungger Fynn (2011) 18.25
+ Hunger Leandro (2010) 9.75
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50

1 a Meier Adrian (2010) 18.25
+ Lötscher Laurin (2010) 9.75
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 b Mattle Leon (2011) 18.25
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50
+ Egli Gian (2011) 9.75

1 Hug Andrin (2011) 18.25
+ Egli Gian (2011) 9.75
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50

1 a Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 18.25
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.75

1 b Engi Tristan (2010) 18.25
+ Mauritz Max (2010) 9.75
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50

1 Biäsch Curdin (2011) 18.25
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.75
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

1 Amstutz Manuel (2010) 18.25
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50
+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 9.75

1 Zahner Marius (2011) 17.25
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.75
o Lötscher Laurin (2010) 8.50

1 Wüst Jorin (2010) 17.00
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50
o Möhr Levin (2010) 8.50

1 Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

1 Moffa Kiano (2011) 17.00
o Biäsch Curdin (2011) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50

1 a Knutti Flurin (2010) 17.00
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

1 b Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 17.00
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50
o Amstutz Manuel (2010) 8.50

1 Hunger Leandro (2010) 17.00
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Egli Gian (2011) 17.00
o Hug Andrin (2011) 8.50
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50

1 a Buchli Armon (2011) 17.00
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50
o Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50

1 b Boos Florian (2011) 17.00
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50
o Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Kobler Lars (2013) 20.00

+ Signer Gianin (2013) 10.00
+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 10.00

 
1 Beglinger Jonas (2012) 20.00

+ Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00
+ Müller Lukas (2012) 10.00

 
1 Achermann Flavian (2012) 20.00

+ Tanno Mika (2012) 10.00
+ Flütsch Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 a Trümpi Marc (2013) 19.75
+ Monsch Gino (2013) 9.75
+ Canetg Marino (2013) 10.00

1 b Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 19.75
+ Bernard Marlon (2012) 10.00
+ Engi Giona (2012) 9.75

1 Dönz Niclas (2013) 19.75
+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00
+ Schirmer Noah (2012) 9.75
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1 a Luginbühl Leon (2013) 19.50
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 9.75
+ Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.75

1 b Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 19.50
+ Ruof Carlo (2013) 9.75
+ Streiff Patrick (2012) 9.75

1 Glaus Matteo (2013) 19.50
+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 9.75
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 9.75

1 Philipp Leandro (2013) 18.75
- Capol Livio (2013) 9.00
+ Ambühl Kilian (2013) 9.75

1 Hassler Andrin (2012) 18.75
- Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.75
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 18.50
- Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75

1 Streiff Patrick (2012) 18.50
+ Marxer Johannes (2012) 10.00
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50

1 a Schirmer Noah (2012) 18.50
+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

1 b Rusch Fabian (2012) 18.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Sciamanna Livio (2013) 10.00

1 Lanicca Livio (2012) 18.50
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50
+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 10.00

1 Flütsch Leandro (2012) 18.50
+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 10.00
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

1 Canetg Marino (2013) 18.50
+ Sciamanna Livio (2013) 10.00
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50

1 Zinsli Eliah (2013) 18.25
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50

1 a Tanno Mika (2012) 18.25
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50
+ Marti Nic (2012) 9.75

1 b Stricker Silvan (2012) 18.25
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 9.75
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

1 a Schlatter Laurin (2013) 18.25
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 9.75

1 b Ruof Carlo (2013) 18.25
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50
+ Monsch Gino (2013) 9.75

1 Müller Lukas (2012) 18.25
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 18.25
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50
+ Michael Lino (2013) 9.75

1 Engi Giona (2012) 18.25
+ Marti Nic (2012) 9.75
o Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.50

1 Bernard Marlon (2012) 18.25
o Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.50
+ Marxer Johannes (2012) 9.75

1 Schnyder Joris (2012) 17.50
- Ambühl Kilian (2013) 9.00
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

1 Capol Livio (2013) 17.50
- Philipp Leandro (2013) 9.00
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50

1 Ambühl Kilian (2013) 17.50
- Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.00
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 a Signer Gianin (2013) 17.00
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 b Sciamanna Livio (2013) 17.00
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
o Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 c Rusch Samuel (2012) 17.00
o Zinsli Eliah (2013) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50

1 Monsch Gino (2013) 17.00
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50
o Ruof Carlo (2013) 8.50

1 a Michael Lino (2013) 17.00
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 b Marxer Johannes (2012) 17.00
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Bernard Marlon (2012) 8.50

1 c Marti Nic (2012) 17.00
o Engi Giona (2012) 8.50
o Tanno Mika (2012) 8.50

1 Kindschi Andri (2012) 17.00
o Flütsch Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.50

1 Bachofen Reto (2013) 17.00
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Kobler Dario (2009) 20.00

+ Beer Jarno (2008) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 10.00

 
1 Peter Andreas (2009) 19.75

+ Vincenz Markus (2009) 10.00
+ Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75

 
1 Joos Nando (2008) 19.75

+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 9.75
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00

1 a Hösli Mauro (2008) 19.75
+ Vils Severin (2008) 10.00
+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 9.75

1 b Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 19.75
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 10.00
+ Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75

1 Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 19.75
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75
+ Thomann David (2008) 10.00

1 Dicht Quinn (2008) 19.75
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

1 Good Ramon (2009) 19.50
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75

1 a Schmid Pascal (2008) 19.00
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 10.00
- Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.00

1 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 19.00
+ Guler Leo (2008) 10.00
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.00

1 Rüegg Silvan (2008) 18.75
- Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Belleri Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 Hartmann Vito (2009) 18.75
- Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

1 Bommer Jan (2008) 18.75
- Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75
+ Camenisch Ursin (2009) 10.00

1 Niederberger Julian (2009) 18.75
+ Vincenz Markus (2009) 10.00
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.75

1 Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.75
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Dicht Quinn (2008) 8.75

1 Näpflin Andreas (2009) 18.50
- Belleri Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Gartmann Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 Zahner Ronny (2008) 18.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 Thomann David (2008) 18.50
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 9.75
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.75

1 a Rungger Niclaas (2008) 18.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 10.00

1 b Patt Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 10.00

1 c Odermatt Luke (2008) 18.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
+ Vils Severin (2008) 10.00
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1 Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 18.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
+ Gmür Men (2009) 10.00

1 Loretz Levin (2009) 18.50
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 18.50
+ Gmür Men (2009) 10.00
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Vordermann Elias (2008) 18.25
+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Tschudi Sales (2009) 18.25
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 Schmid Remo (2009) 18.25
o Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50
+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 Roth Pascal (2009) 18.25
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 9.75
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 18.25
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75

1 a Camenisch Ursin (2009) 18.25
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 9.75
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

1 b Bohl Nico (2008) 18.25
o Dicht Quinn (2008) 8.50
+ Beer Jarno (2008) 9.75

1 a Gartmann Fabio (2008) 17.25
- Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.75
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 b Belleri Fabio (2008) 17.25
- Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.75
o Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Vincenz Markus (2009) 17.25
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.75

1 a Vils Severin (2008) 17.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50

1 b Utiger Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Vordermann Elias (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Remo (2009) 8.50

1 c Tresch Sylvan (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 a Häcki Sepp (2008) 17.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50

1 b Guler Leo (2008) 17.00
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 c Gmür Men (2009) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50

1 d Flütsch Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Roth Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

1 Fässler Elias (2008) 17.00
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50

1 Beer Jarno (2008) 17.00
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Bohl Nico (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Graf Marius (2006) 20.00

+ Hänny Jan (2006) 10.00
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 10.00

 
1 Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 19.75

+ Casty Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Dicht Roman (2007) 9.75

 
1 Näpflin Urs (2006) 19.75

+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 19.75
+ Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00

1 Bosshard Gian (2007) 19.75
+ Florineth Fabrizio (2006) 9.75
+ Betschart Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Walser Aaron (2006) 19.50
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75

1 Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.75
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00

1 Müller Josias (2006) 18.75
- Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00

1 Hassler Laurin (2006) 18.75
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75

1 a Gansner Corsin (2007) 18.75
- Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.00
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75

1 b Egger Daniel (2007) 18.75
- Jauch Jan (2007) 8.75
+ Nuotclà Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 Sokolov Luka (2006) 18.75
+ Nuotclà Sandro (2006) 10.00
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75

1 a Walt Robin (2007) 18.50
o Hassler Armando (2007) 8.50
+ Florineth Fabrizio (2006) 10.00

1 b Vogler Elias (2007) 18.50
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Schnyder Joel (2007) 18.50
+ Hunger Fabio (2007) 9.75
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

1 Marti Niels (2007) 18.50
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 10.00
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 10.00

1 a Hassler Armando (2007) 18.50
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50

1 b Hänny Jan (2006) 18.50
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00

1 Betschart Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Beer Loris (2007) 10.00
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Dicht Roman (2007) 18.25
+ Casty Jan (2007) 9.75
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50

1 Beer Loris (2007) 18.25
o Betschart Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 17.50
- Hassler Laurin (2006) 9.00
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 Bohl Adrian (2007) 17.50
- Gansner Corsin (2007) 9.00
o Hassler Laurin (2006) 8.50

1 a Tremp Tobias (2007) 17.25
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
- Hunger Fabio (2007) 8.75

1 b Jauch Jan (2007) 17.25
- Egger Daniel (2007) 8.75
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 c Hunger Fabio (2007) 17.25
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50
- Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.75

1 Wissmann Simon (2007) 17.00
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Beer Loris (2007) 8.50

1 Nuotclà Sandro (2006) 17.00
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50

1 Hartmann Enrico (2006) 17.00
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
o Hänny Jan (2006) 8.50



Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Plantahof Buabaschwinget
Landquart, 30.10.2021

Unterlandquart ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 11.05.2023 00:15 Page 4/4

1 Florineth Fabrizio (2006) 17.00
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Casty Jan (2007) 17.00
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Dicht Roman (2007) 8.50

1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 17.00
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50


